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D16 Mechanical Anchor, Plain, Worldwide

CERTIFICATIONS
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CARACTERISTICAS

Replaces conventional hooked reinforcing bar
Simplifies reinforcing bar placement and lowers placing costs

Head area exceeds 5x bar area (net 4x)

ESPECIFICAGOES

Acabamento: Plain
Material: Aco
Versao do projeto:  Worldwide (Globally Available Materials)

Table 1/2
i Tamanho da Tamanho da Tamanho da . " A
Numero de X i ) Diametro 1 Diametro 2 Comprimento 1
catélodo viga de reforgo, viga de reforgo, viga de reforcgo, @1) ©2) L)
g metric EUA Canada
EL12D16N

12 mm #4 10M 35 mm 19 mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/lenton/products/efsel12d16n

Numero de
catalogo

EL10D16N

ELT14D16N

ELT6D16N

ELT18D16N

EL20D16N

EL22D16N

EL25D16N

EL28D16N

EL36D16N

EL38D16N

EL40D16WN

EL32D16N

EL30D16N

ELS50TDT16WN

EL34D16N

Numero de catalogo

EL12D16N

Tamanho da
viga de reforcgo,
metric

170 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

20 mm

22 mm

25 mm

28 mm

36 mm

38 mm

40 mm

32 mm

30 mm

50 mm

34 mm

Tamanho da

viga de reforgo, viga de reforgo, Diametro 1(@1) Diametro 2(92)

EUA

#3

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#11

#12

#10

Comprimento 2 (L2)

Tamanho da

Canada

15M

20M

25M

30M

35M

Table 2/2

35 mm

35 mm

36 mm

45 mm

45 mm

50 mm

60 mm

65 mm

85 mm

85 mm

80 mm

75 mm

70 mm

80 mm

80 mm

Peso unitario

80 mm

80 mm

90 mm

1175 mm

Comprimento 1

(L1)

18 mm

22 mm

24 mm

30 mm

35 mm

38 mm

40 mm

42 mm

52 mm

54 mm

57 mm

46 mm

52 mm

70 mm

56 mm

Certifications

RISE, CARES, nVent LENTON

EPD - Product Specific
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/lenton/products/efsel10d16n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/lenton/products/efsel14d16n
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/lenton/products/efsel32d16n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/lenton/products/efsel30d16n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/lenton/products/efsel50td16wn
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/lenton/products/efsel34d16n
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/lenton/products/efsel12d16n
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

Numero de catalogo Comprimento 2 (L2)

EL10D16N

EL14D16N

ELT16D16N

EL18D16N

EL20D16N

EL22D16N

EL25D16N

EL28D16N

EL36D16N

25 mm

EL38D16N
25 mm

EL4A0DT16WN
32 mm
EL32D16N
EL30D16N
EL50TDT16WN

45 mm

EL34D16N

Designed to Meet:  ACI 318;,AS3600;ASTM A970

DETALHES ADICIONAIS DO PRODUTO

Peso unitario

0.13 kg

0.14 kg

0.16 kg

0.32 kg

0.37 kg

0.49 kg

0.76 kg

0.92 kg

1.86 kg

1.87 kg

2.11 kg

1.33 kg

1.34 kg

3.69 kg

1.86 kg

Certifications

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

CARES, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific, RISE

RISE, CARES, nVent LENTON
EPD - Product Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

RISE, CARES, nVent LENTON
EPD - Product Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

RISE, CARES, nVent LENTON
EPD - Product Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

CARES, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific

RISE, CARES, nVent LENTON
EPD - Product Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

CARES, nVent LENTON EPD -
Product Specific

nVent LENTON EPD - Product
Specific

Bar dimensions and weights listed may vary by region. Coupler sizes not shown may be available by special order. Contact

your nVent LENTON representative for more information.
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Thread does not need to be flush with end of nVent LENTON Terminator. Thread may be +/- 2 threads from backside of
coupler.

For EL40D16WN and EL50TD16WN, Diameter 2 (@2) is larger than Diameter 1 (@1).
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Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e
materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrugdo estdo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos
representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagcao inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagéo incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos
a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.

América do Norte Europa Europa APAC
+1 800 753 9221 Paises Baixos: Alemanha: Xangai:
Opgéao 1 — Apoio ao cliente +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +862124121618/19
Opgao 2 — Assisténcia Franca: Outros paises: Sydney:
técnica +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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